South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 17, 2024, 05:55:13 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4245 General Bill, By Jennings, J.M. Baxley, J.L. Harris, M.H. Kinon, L.M. Martin and P.H. Thomas
Similar (S 0862)

A Bill to recognize the Chicora-Waccamaw Indian Tribe and the Pee Dee Indian Tribe as Indian Tribes of South Carolina
representing the Chicora-Waccamaw Indian people and the Pee Dee Indian people, respectively, and to confer upon them
such rights and privileges as are provided by law to Indian tribes of this status.

05/23/95
05/23/95
04/18/96
04/24/96
04/25/96
04/30/96
05/01/96
05/07/96

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-160

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-160

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-4
Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 25, 1996 HJ-21
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 30, 1996 HJ-17

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 1, 1996 HJ-35
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 7, 1996 HJ-10
Continued HJ-24

Page 1 of 1



