May 17, 2024, 05:55:13 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4245 General Bill, By Jennings, J.M. Baxley, J.L. Harris, M.H. Kinon, L.M. Martin and P.H. Thomas Similar (S 0862)

A Bill to recognize the Chicora-Waccamaw Indian Tribe and the Pee Dee Indian Tribe as Indian Tribes of South Carolina representing the Chicora-Waccamaw Indian people and the Pee Dee Indian people, respectively, and to confer upon them such rights and privileges as are provided by law to Indian tribes of this status.

05/23/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-160
05/23/95	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-160
04/18/96	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-4
04/24/96	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 25, 1996 HJ-21
04/25/96	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 30, 1996 HJ-17
04/30/96	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 1, 1996 HJ-35
05/01/96	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 7, 1996 HJ-10
05/07/96	House	Continued HJ-24